
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.

23
45
64
31
14
2
5

25
12
13
34

Nome

HERLAN CONTI
VICTOR FIORENZANO
WELINGTON GAGLIARDI
LUIS CARLOS MAIELLI
EVANDRO CESAR LUMINI
ANDRE LUIZ AGUIAR BAPTISTA
BRUNO BORGES SANTINONI
JOÃO OSORIO FERREIRA
ELVES NEVES
ERLEI ROCHA LIMA
MARCIO JOSÉ RODRIGUES

Clas
AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

Mo Melhor Tm

1:26.877
1:30.213
1:36.409
1:36.991
1:37.495
1:37.574
1:38.039
1:45.331
1:47.071
1:52.072

-.---

Dif

-
+3.336
+9.532

+10.114
+10.618
+10.697
+11.162
+18.454
+20.194
+25.195

-

Melhor Spd

111,882
107,745
100,820
100,215
99,697
99,617
99,144
92,281
90,781
86,730

-

Na volta

3
7
4
7
7
4
8
3
2
5
0

2o. melhor

1:28.809
1:30.868
1:37.215
1:37.092
1:37.673
1:37.601
1:38.541
1:48.893
2:00.950
1:52.375

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 17-09
Track Day

7a AZUL

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/9/2017 14:01
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